TECHO—BLOC

www. arnts.ca

4105 Lake Ridge Road North
Whitby ON L1P OB1

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

info@arnts.ca
905-683-0887
905-655-0601

H16-984-56332

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)

SLABS Sold |Bundle Splitting _ 10 x 30 SqFt
By Pricing Fee  Dellvery Borealis Stepping Stone Each
Aberdeen HD? Klean-Bloc Everest HD2
Combo, 30x10, 30x20 SqgFt $14.85 36¢ 30¢ Other Sizes - Nickel SqFt
30 x 30 SqFt| $17.26 35¢ 30¢ Other Sizes - Colours SqFt
Blu 60 Grande 500 x 500 - Nickel SqFt
Smooth-Onyx,Nickel, Cream SqFt  $8.20 49¢ 30¢ 500 x 500 - Colours SqFt
Smooth SgFt  $6.85 49¢ 30¢ Hexa HD2 Slab
Slate SqgFt  $6.85 49¢ 30¢ Nickel, Beige, Onyx SqFt
HD? - Nickel,Beige,Caffe SqFt $8.40 49¢ 30¢ Colours SqFt
HD2 SqFt  $7.37 49¢ 30¢ Inca HD? SqFt
Blu 60 Grande Polished - Custom Order Industria Flora SqFt
Shale, Chestnut ** SqgFt $14.08 49¢ 30¢ Il S E
Colours ** SqFt| $15.31 49¢ 30¢ Smooth-Silver Granite ** SqFt
Blu 60 Polished-Custom Order Smooth-Beige,Nickel,Caffé ** | SqFt
Shale, Chestnut ** SqgFt  $9.22) 49¢ 30¢ Smooth ** SqFt
Colours ** SgFt  $9.91 49¢ | 30¢ Polished - Shale, Chestnut ** |SqFt
Blu 60 Slate Polished - Colours ** SqFt
Onyx, Chocolate SqFt  $6.50 49¢ 30¢ Granitex ** SqFt
Colours SqFt  $5.56 49¢ 30¢ Maya Unit
Blu 60 Smooth Ocean Grande HD? SqFt
Onyx, Chocolate, Nickel, SqFt| $6.50 49¢ 30¢ Para Smooth HD?
ﬁrDe:gnyx,Caffé SqFt $6.80 49¢ 304 Other Sizes - Silver Granite **|SqFt
Nickel, Cream Other Sizes - Colours ** SqgFt
HD? SqFt  $6.14  49¢ 30¢ 500x750 - Silver Granite ** | SqFt
Colours SqFt|  $5.56) 49¢ | 30¢ | 900x750 - Colours ™ SqFt
Borealis HD2 Klean-Bloc Travertina Raw HD? Klean-Bloc
5x 30 SqFt $17.38 49¢ 30¢ Travertina 30 x 30 SqgFt
Other Sizes SqgFt

$16.27
$50.11

$14.27
$13.64
$17.20
$16.56

$9.94
$9.52

$11.94
$15.67

$11.09
$10.55

$9.75
$13.81
$14.59
$14.09

$44.40
$12.19

$9.92
$9.38
$11.07
$10.52

$19.11
$16.17

49¢
$1.10

49¢
49¢
49¢
49¢

49¢
49¢
35¢
49¢

49¢
49¢
49¢
49¢
49¢
49¢

$1.40
49¢

49¢
49¢
49¢
49¢

36¢
37¢

Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

30¢
93¢

30¢
30¢
30¢
30¢

30¢
30¢
30¢
30¢

30¢
30¢
30¢
30¢
30¢
30¢
$1.18
30¢

30¢
30¢
30¢
30¢

30¢
31¢

Prices do not include Taxes.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1
MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $189
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $595 and $1,190
. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $595.
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,190
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES
(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600)

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED
Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/16/2024 2:05:09PM RETAIL 2024

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
and are subject to a 25% restocking charge!

ZONES 2&3

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 = $209
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $650 and

$1,300. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,300

THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,400 therefore Delivery = $700)
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TECHO—BLOC

www. arnts.ca

4105 Lake Ridge Road North

Whitby ON L1P OB1

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

info@arnts.ca
905-683-0887
905-655-0601

H16-984-56332

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above

$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

OVERLAY Sold |Bundle Splitting _
SYSTEMS By Pricing Fee Delvery
Blu 45 Slate SqFt $5.87 29¢ 26¢
Blu 45 Smooth
Onyx, Nickel, Cream SqFt  $6.62 29¢ 26¢
Colours SqFt| $5.87 29¢ 26¢
Pacific
Slab SqFt $6.29 20¢ 17¢
Cap Piece $3.37 07¢ | 25¢
Venetian Overlay
Riser Smooth - Nickel, Beige | Unit | $11.21 24¢ 20¢
Riser - Slate or Smooth Unit | $10.69 24¢ 20¢
Cap Smooth Nickel, Beige Unit | $20.90 44¢ 37¢
Cap Slate or Smooth Unit | $20.17 45¢ 37¢
PAVERS Sold |Bundle Splitting
By Pricing = Fee Delivery
Antika
Onyx & Chocolate SqFt  $9.01 49¢ 30¢
Colours SqFt  $8.40 49¢ 30¢
Aquastorm SqFt| $8.55 82¢ 49¢
Blu 80 Polished-Custom Order
Shale, Chestnut ** SqgFt $12.49 66¢ 39¢
Colours ** SqgFt  $13.73 66¢ 39¢
Blu 80 Slate
Onyx, Chocolate SqFt  $8.62 66¢ 39¢
Colours SgFt  $7.41 66¢ 39¢
Blu 80 Smooth
Onyx, Chocolate, Greyed, SqFt  $8.62 66¢ 39¢

Beige

HD?2 - Onyx, Nickel
HD?
Colours

Diamond HD?
Smooth-Nickel,Beige,

*%

Smooth-Chestnut, Shale **

Granitex **

Eva Slate

Eva Smooth

Onyx Black
Colours

Hexa HD? Paver
Nickel, Beige, Onyx **
Colours **

Hydra

Linea

Onyx

Colours

Mika HD? Klean-Bloc
Mista

Pure

Sleek HD?

Silver Granite
Nickel, Onyx, Beige
Colours

Squadra - Slate
Onyx Black
Colours

SqgFt
SqFt
SqgFt

Onyx  SqFt

SqFt
SqgFt
SqgFt

SqFt
SqgFt

SqgFt
SqFt
SqFt

SqgFt
SqFt
SqFt
SqgFt
SqgFt

SqgFt
SqgFt
SqgFt

SqgFt
SqgFt

$9.55
$8.44
$7.41

$11.86

$11.08
$14.59

$5.04

$5.84
$5.04

$13.24
$12.43

$10.43

$8.20
$7.06

$16.91
$5.74
$9.85

$12.38
$11.83
$11.18

$10.59
$10.18

66¢
66¢
66¢

82¢

82¢
82¢

49¢

49¢
49¢

82¢
82¢

82¢

82¢
82¢
58¢
58¢
66¢

59¢
59¢
59¢

49¢
49¢

39¢
39¢
39¢

49¢

49¢
49¢

30¢

30¢
30¢

49¢
49¢

49¢

49¢
49¢
35¢
35¢
39¢

50¢
50¢
50¢

30¢
30¢

Prices do not include Taxes.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)
ZONE 1

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $189

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $595 and $1,190
. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $595.

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,190
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600)

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
and are subject to a 25% restocking charge!

ZONES 2&3

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 = $209
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $650 and

$1,300. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,300
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES
(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,400 therefore Delivery = $700)

Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/16/2024 2:05:09PM RETAIL 2024
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www. arnts.ca

4105 Lake Ridge Road North
Whitby ON L1P OB1

info@arnts.ca
905-683-0887
905-655-0601

H16-984-56332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)

TECHO—BLOC

PAVERS Sold Bundle Splitting | 90 mm & 180 mm Onyx FcFt  $35.19
By Pricing = Fee “CWVEY' 94 mm & 180 mm FcFt | $34.57
Travertina Raw Paver HD? SqFt $16.91 58¢ 35¢ 180 mm Corner - Onyx Unit | $38.38
Klean-Bloc 180 mm Corner Unit | $37.69
Valet .
Onyx Black SqFt| $9.42 49¢ = 30¢ | esel@
Colours SqFt $9.06 49¢ 30¢ Structural Single-Sided FcFt & $18.86
Structural Double-Sided FcFt $25.56
Victorien 60 mm :
Base Piece. $13.03
Shale SqFt $6.73 49¢ 30¢ : :
Onyx, Chocolate SqFt $7.07 49¢ 30¢ FESER) S8 N RS0
Iconic Panel FcFt $22.87
Villagio - -
Iconic Corner Panel Piece $28.46
Onyx & Chocolate SqFt  $8.40 49¢ 30¢ :
Colours SqFt $7.40 49¢ 30¢ Fascia Rosemont Klean-Bloc
Rosemont Panel FcFt $22.87
Westmount HD? :
Rosemont Corner Panel Piece| $28.46
Onyx Black SqFt $8.80 66¢ 39¢
Colours SqFt|  $8.37 ee¢ | 39¢ | Crorce Wall
E5GES Wall FcFt $19.33
Sold Bundle |Splitting :
Avignon Unit $11.60 44¢ = 37¢  CraphixWal FoFt]| $33.58
Brandon Edge Mini-Creta Architectural .
Onyx & Chocolate LinFt| $9.34 35¢ = 30¢ | llar-24"x6 Unit | $25.17
Colours LinFt  $8.90 35¢ = 30¢ | ilar-24"x3 Unit | $22.71
. . 3inch & 6 inch FcFt | $24.03
Pietra LinFt  $8.81 49¢ 17¢ 3inch. O % Chocolat FoFt| $27 81
inch - Onyx ocolate c .
WALLS Sold 'Bundle Splitting
By Pricing Fee Delivery  Prescott
Borealis Wall FcFt| $36.52 $1.34 $112 +-° Comerand Pillar ™ Unit | $22.60
S e Wl 2.25" Corner and Pillar ** Unit | $15.66
90 mm Corner - Onyx Unit = $32.31 57¢ 49¢ 2.25"&4.5" ™ FcFt | $37.99
90 mm Corner Unit = $31.73 57¢ 49¢

$1.18
$1.18
$1.15
$1.15

$1.18
$1.89
79¢

41¢
41¢

38¢
39¢

$1.09
$1.45

$1.48

89¢
45¢

$1.45

$1.44

73¢
35¢
$1.42

Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

98¢
98¢
96¢
96¢

98¢
$1.60
66¢

35¢
35¢

35¢
35¢

90¢
$1.21

$1.25

74¢

38¢
$1.21
$1.21

62¢
30¢
$1.16

Prices do not include Taxes.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item
DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1 ZONES 2&3

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $189

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $595 and $1,190
. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $595.

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,190
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600)

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
and are subject to a 25% restocking charge!

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 = $209
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $650 and

$1,300. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,300

THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,400 therefore Delivery = $700)

Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/16/2024 2:05:09PM RETAIL 2024
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TECHO—BLOC

www. arnts.ca

4105 Lake Ridge Road North
Whitby ON L1P OB1

info@arnts.ca
905-683-0887
905-655-0601

H16-984-56332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above

$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

WALLS Sold |Bundle Splitting Dei Colours LinFt $12.33 51¢
ici elive
By Pricing Fee Y gali Travertina Raw Unit | $31.21 54
Raffinato Klean-Bloc
Smooth Corner & Pillar Piece, $13.59 46¢ 38¢ Brandon Wall Cap
90mm Onyx Piece| $31.31 95¢
Smooth Corner & Pillar Piece| $27.26 90¢ 75¢ Colours Piece| $30.44 95¢
180mm
Smooth - 90 & 180 mm FcFt | $31.84) $1.18 = ogg | Bullnose Coping
Polished Comer & Pillar  Piece| $17.58 55¢ | 474 | Onyx, Chocolate Unit | $5.55] 49¢
90mm - Custom Order Colours Unit $4.86 49¢
Polished Corner & Pillar Piece| $35.36 $1.09 92¢ Bullnose Grande Unit $74.63 $1.10
180mm Custom Order . .
- Graphix Wall Cap Piece| $30.63 98¢
Polished - 90 & 180 mm - FcFt $41.30 $1.18 98¢ — :
Custom Order Piedimonte Cap Double Sided Klean-Bloc
Rocka Wall FcFt| $40.01 $1.31 110 | 230 LinFt] $24.83] 43¢
Semma Collection Double Sided Piedimonte Pier Cap Klean-Bloc
Wall Unit $18.57 83¢ 70¢ Piedimonte Pier Cap ** Unit | $232.85 $3.35
Corner & Pillar Kit Unit  $25.84 82¢ 69¢ Portofino LinFt $17.82 48¢
Skyscraper Wall Raffinato
Top FcFt $49.56 $2_45 $2.06 3.56 x14 x 28 Cap Piece $37.86 $1 .63
Middle FcFt | $65.39 $3.78 $3.18 2.37 x 14 x 32 Cap HD2 Piece $41.95 $1.08
Extender Piece $119.10 $6.30 = $531  2:37x14x28 Cap Piece| $32.96| $1.08
Corner Piece $136.95 $8.61 $7.24  Travertina Raw HD? Klean-Bloc
Base FcFt $80.16 $4.39 | $3.69 & 14x28 LinFt| $22.45 43¢
Travertina Raw Wall York Collection Klean-Bloc
Wall FcFt  $38.92 $1.28 ~ $1.07 = Cap Combo LinFt| $26.22| 47¢
Corner Piece $28.51 92¢ | 79¢ 24 x 36 Unit | $219.13 $2.28
14 x4 LinF 26.22| 47
CAPS Sold Bundle Spliting x 48 inFt] $26 £
By Pricing Fee DelVery  vork Pillar Cap Klean-Bloc
Architectural Caps 32 x32* Unit 1 $254.83| $4.87
Onyx & Chocolate LinFt $13.13) 51¢ 43¢ 28 x 28 ** Unit  $248.41 $3.92

43¢
46¢

80¢
80¢

17¢
17¢

92¢
83¢

37¢

$2.82
38¢

$1.37
90¢
90¢

36¢
39¢
$1.91

39¢

$4.09
$3.29

Prices do not include Taxes.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $189
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $595 and $1,190
. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $595.
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,190
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES
(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600)

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
and are subject to a 25% restocking charge!

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1

ZONES 2&3

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED
Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/16/2024 2:05:09PM RETAIL 2024

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 = $209
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $650 and

$1,300. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,300

THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,400 therefore Delivery = $700)
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www. arnts.ca

4105 Lake Ridge Road North info@arnts.ca
Whitby ON L1P OB1 905-683-0887
905-655-0601

H16-984-56332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour
Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
TECHO—BLOC Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

STEPS Sold 'Bundle Splitting Top Half ** Unit$5,858.91 N/A | $25.12

By |Pricing = Fee Delvery g .o e Unit$8,806.58 N/A  $58.68
Borealis Step Unit | $158.61 $5.38 | $4.53 | prescott Fire Pit (No Sleeve) | Kit $1,169.85 N/A | $33.11
Maya Step Unit $339.85 $2.30 @ $8.42 **
Raffinato Step Piece $102.29 $5.04 | $4.24 Raffinato Fire Pit (No Sleeve) = Kit $1,169.85 N/A $31.78
Rocka Step Valencia Unit $7.49 28¢ 22¢
60 inch Unit | $215.97 $7.14 @ $6.01 Zentro Smokless Insert
48 inch Unit 1 $159.28 $4.85 @ $4.07 24in Square Piece$1,628.95 N/A $5.50
York Step Unit | $220.25 $7.21 | $6.07 | 24inRound Piece| $388.73| N/A | $5.50
OUTDOOR Sold Bundle Splitting .
FEATURES By Pricing Fee Delver
Brandon Fire Pit (No Sleeve)
Square Kit $1,169.85 N/A  $28.89
Rectangular Kit $1,274.13 N/A $31.31
Fire Pit Accessories
Square Sleeve Unit 1 $799.96 N/A $5.50
Round Sleeve Piece $579.41 N/A $5.50
Rectangle Sleeve Unit | $799.96 N/A $5.50
Forno Pizza Oven ** Unit$4,628.10 N/A $4.71

HPC Burners Natural Gas or Propane
Valencia - Push button ignite | Kit $1,934.74| N/A $5.00

Raffinato/Brandon Rec-Push @ Kit $1,961.52 N/A $5.00
Button Ignite

Prescott Square - Push Kit $1,935.62 N/A $5.00

button ignite

Brandon Square - Push Kit $1,935.62 N/A $5.00

button ignite

Lumi Fire Bowl Unit$2,498.16. N/A $5.50

Manchester Foyer

Wood Box ** Unit$2,564.54 N/A $18.46
Prices do not include Taxes. All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
Prices are subject to change without notice. and are subject to a 25% restocking charge!

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item
DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1 ZONES 2& 3
MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $189 MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 = $209
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $595 and $1,190 IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $650 and
. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $595. $1,300. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,190 IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,300
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES
(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600) (Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,400 therefore Delivery = $700)

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED
Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/16/2024 2:05:09PM RETAIL 2024 Page 5 of 5



